NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER

5/6/2019

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood

City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

1.106
1.108
1.115
1.118
1.601
1.602
1.605
1.606
1.607
1.620
1.626
1.631
1.665
2.114
2.124
2.203
2.204
2.209
2.211
2.213
2.214
2.227
2.608
2.614
2.621
2.633
2.645
2.649
2.658
3.102

EARL GREY
DANIEL MCINTYRE
MINTO

SARGENT PARK
CRESCENTWOOD
BEAUMONT
MAYBANK

POINT ROAD
ROCKWOOD

NORTH RIVER HEIGHTS

SIR JOHN FRANKLIN

WELLINGTON CRESCENT

LORD ROBERTS
WESTON
BROOKLANDS
KING EDWARD
BRUCE PARK
BUCHANAN
GLENDALE
JAMESWOOD
STURGEON CREEK
ASSINIBOIA DOWNS
VARSITY VIEW
ERIC COY

OLD TUXEDO
BETSWORTH
SOUTH TUXEDO
RIDGEWOOD SOUTH
WILKES SOUTH
CENTENNIAL

April 2019
Construct Construct
Construct Construct _l’_a-DI‘; lex _l’_a.DI‘; lex
oW oW
SF—D @ Housing, Housing,
Triplex Triplex
MONTH Y--T--D Month Y--T--D

9

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL
LLLLLLLLLLCLLLLLLLLLELLLLELLLL
LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLELLLLELLLLLLLLL
LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLELLLLELLLLLLLLL

( SFDCONDEM) Page No: 1



5/6/2019
Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood

City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

April 2019
Construct Construct
Construct Construct _l’_a-DI‘; lex _l’_a.DI‘; lex
oW oW
SF—D @ Housing, Housing,
Triplex Triplex
MONTH Y--T--D Month Y--T--D

NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER

3.302  WILLIAM WHYTE

3.303 BURROWS CENTRAL

3.305 LUXTON

3.306 ST.JOHN'S

3.309 JEFFERSON

3.315 SHAUGHNESSY PARK

3316 GARDEN CITY

3.319 INKSTER GARDENS 1

[}

3.321 MANDALAY WEST

3.323 RIVERBEND

3.325 TYNDALL PARK

[a—y
\o

3.326 LEILA NORTH

3.333  WEST KILDONAN INDUSTRIAL

3.337 AMBER TRAILS

4.401 CHALMERS

4407 MUNROE WEST

4413 ROSSMERE-A

[
[

4414 CANTERBURY PARK

[y

4417 PEGUIS

4418 RIVER EAST

4.419 SPRINGFIELD NORTH

w9
p—

4424  GRASSIE

5.502 CENTRAL ST. BONIFACE

5.507 ELM PARK

5.508 GLENWOOD

5.513 NORWOOD EAST

5.514 NORWOOD WEST

5.515 ST. GEORGE

5.523  VICTORIA CRESCENT

5.530 DAKOTA CROSSING

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL
LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLELELLELLLL
LLLLLLLLLLLLRLLLLLLLELLLLLLLLL

LLLLLLLLLLLERLLELLLLERLLLLLLLL

( SFDCONDEM) Page No: 2



NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood

5/6/2019

City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

5.553
5.555
5.557
5.635
5.637
5.682
5.683
5.684
5.685

SAGE CREEK
ROYALWOOD
FRAIPONT

CLOUTIER DRIVE
FAIRFIELD PARK
SOUTH POINTE
SOUTH POINTE WEST
BRIDGWATER TRAILS
BRIDGWATER LAKES

April 2019
Construct
Construct Construct _LD; lex,
oW
SF_D SF_D Housing,
Triplex
MONTH Y--T--D Month

Construct

Duplex,
Row
Housing,

Triplex
Y--T--D

©w

LLLLLLELL
LLLLLLLLL

103

=
(=)
ey

( SFDCONDEM)

LLLLLLLLL

LLLLLLLLL

122

Page No:

3



