Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

April 2019

		April 2019		G	a
		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex
<u>NEIGHI</u>	NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		<u>YTD</u>	Month	<u>YTD</u>
1.106	EARL GREY	1	1	0	0
1.108	DANIEL MCINTYRE	0	1	0	0
1.115	MINTO	0	1	0	0
1.118	SARGENT PARK	0	0	0	3
1.601	CRESCENTWOOD	1	1	0	0
1.602	BEAUMONT	0	1	0	0
1.605	MAYBANK	0	2	0	0
1.606	POINT ROAD	0	1	6	6
1.607	ROCKWOOD	0	4	0	0
1.620	NORTH RIVER HEIGHTS	0	1	0	0
1.626	SIR JOHN FRANKLIN	1	2	0	0
1.631	WELLINGTON CRESCENT	0	1	0	0
1.665	LORD ROBERTS	0	2	0	0
2.114	WESTON	0	1	0	0
2.124	BROOKLANDS	0	4	0	0
2.203	KING EDWARD	2	8	0	0
2.204	BRUCE PARK	0	1	0	0
2.209	BUCHANAN	0	1	0	0
2.211	GLENDALE	0	1	0	0
2.213	JAMESWOOD	1	1	0	0
2.214	STURGEON CREEK	0	1	0	0
2.227	ASSINIBOIA DOWNS	0	1	0	0
2.608	VARSITY VIEW	1	1	0	0
2.614	ERIC COY	1	1	0	0
2.621	OLD TUXEDO	0	2	0	0
2.633	BETSWORTH	1	2	0	0
2.645	SOUTH TUXEDO	1	2	0	0
2.649	RIDGEWOOD SOUTH	9	31	0	0
2.658	WILKES SOUTH	0	1	0	0
3.102	CENTENNIAL	1	1	(SFDCONDEM)	Page No:
				(DEDCOMPENT)	1 agc 110.

1

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

April 2019

		April 2019		Constant	Comment
		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		MONTH	<u>YTD</u>	Month	<u>YTD</u>
3.302	WILLIAM WHYTE	2	7	0	0
3.303	BURROWS CENTRAL	0	2	0	0
3.305	LUXTON	0	0	0	2
3.306	ST. JOHN'S	2	2	0	2
3.309	JEFFERSON	0	1	0	0
3.315	SHAUGHNESSY PARK	0	2	0	0
3.316	GARDEN CITY	0	1	0	0
3.319	INKSTER GARDENS	4	13	0	0
3.321	MANDALAY WEST	0	0	0	24
3.323	RIVERBEND	1	1	0	0
3.325	TYNDALL PARK	1	1	0	0
3.326	LEILA NORTH	12	59	0	2
3.333	WEST KILDONAN INDUSTRIAL	5	25	0	0
3.337	AMBER TRAILS	0	0	0	1
4.401	CHALMERS	0	4	0	0
4.407	MUNROE WEST	0	1	0	0
4.413	ROSSMERE-A	2	2	0	0
4.414	CANTERBURY PARK	0	0	14	14
4.417	PEGUIS	1	5	6	10
4.418	RIVER EAST	0	2	0	0
4.419	SPRINGFIELD NORTH	0	1	0	0
4.424	GRASSIE	7	39	4	10
5.502	CENTRAL ST. BONIFACE	0	2	3	3
5.507	ELM PARK	1	1	0	0
5.508	GLENWOOD	2	8	0	0
5.513	NORWOOD EAST	2	2	0	4
5.514	NORWOOD WEST	1	1	0	0
5.515	ST. GEORGE	1	4	0	0
5.523	VICTORIA CRESCENT	1	1	0	0
5.530	DAKOTA CROSSING	0	1	0	0
		_	_	(SFDCONDEM	Page No:

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

April 2019

NEIGHE	BOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER	Construct SFD MONTH	Construct SFD YTD	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex Month	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex YTD
5.553	SAGE CREEK	6	47	3	3
5.555	ROYALWOOD	0	2	0	0
5.557	FRAIPONT	13	49	0	0
5.635	CLOUTIER DRIVE	0	1	0	0
5.637	FAIRFIELD PARK	0	1	0	0
5.682	SOUTH POINTE	2	6	0	0
5.683	SOUTH POINTE WEST	7	31	4	4
5.684	BRIDGWATER TRAILS	6	37	6	34
5.685	BRIDGWATER LAKES	4	21	0	0
		103	461	46	122